
 
 
 
 
NAME____________________________________________ 

 
Reading /Web Log     
Week August 29– September 4 

 
List:     Books and/or chapters read  Time  
1.  
2.  
3.  
4.  
5.  
6.  
7.  
8.  
9.  
10.  
  

Minutes on site 

Feedback  
Like?   
Easy / Difficult 

1. Everyday Math   
2. Storyline Online   
   
Extra websites (not required)    
1.  Starfall   
2. Concentration   
   

 
 

Parent signature    ________________________________________     

 


